timescoring

7th Stone Well Rumble
Sweetwater Gunslingers SASS-Austria Steinbrunn Bgld 05.09.2020
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Kamil MAKUCH

Erwin KOVACIC
Hermann FREITAG
Matthias GLATHE
Thomas TROST
Lorenz SCHENKER
Franz KUGELGRUBER
Rudolf HASELMAYER
Engelbert WEISZ
Johann SOLDERITS
Robert KRONBERGER
Wolfgang JANY

Cowboy

1
2
3
4

Mario SIEBENHANDL
Adrian SLADECEK
Rudi SEIFERT
Sascha STEINER

Cattle Baron

1
2
3

Karel BAUER
Hans-Josef KRILL
Vladimir STERBA

Classic Cowboy

1
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Alois SCHUHBECK
Jurgen RIEGLER
Matthias GERSS
Herbert BENKO

Duelist
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Peter GUCHER

Thomas BAITER
Reinhold MIKESCH
Georg SIEBER
Bernhard LAPPI
Gerhard SCHONBAUER
Horby MENDE

ERGEBNISSE

Camel

Doc Maniac
Wild Herman Friday
The Engeneer
Tommy Gun
Silence
Kugeldock
Grizzly Blue
Man in Black
Matt Quigley
Old Redneck
Steppenwolf

Super Mario
Quigley
Scotch Hunter
Django

Wild Charlie
Hunley Joe
Doc Sterba

Undertaker

Full House Jerry
Doc Shirewood
Herby Banky

Clint Coldwell

Tom the Butcher
Michigan Mike
Leather Maker Joe
Ethan Edwards
Wreckhouse Paul
Music Man
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LH GRAZ
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SSV-NIBELUNGE
SSV-NIBELUNGE
SSV-FRAUENKIR
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SWGS

SWGS

LH GRAZ
HSV VILLACH
SWGS

LH GRAZ

LH GRAZ
HAAG
LH GRAZ
HAAG
SWGS

313,62
340,74
380,79
403,95
407,33
415,40
429,66
443,75
457,77
485,46
507,42
547,19

227,36
263,22
456,11
608,34

393,61
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355,22
373,32
410,65
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543,08
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7th Stone Well Rumble
Sweetwater Gunslingers SASS-Austria Steinbrunn Bgld 05.09.2020

Elder Statesman

1 Richard KOVACIC Fra Diabolo SWGS 442,81
2 Alfred FRIML Austrian SWGS 545,39
3 Manfred NEUHOLD Old Man Fred LH GRAZ 561,46
4 Eduard CZEHAK Nice Eddy SWGS 579,06

Frontier Cartridge

1 Manfred ANDRES Bavarian Manni 336,98
2 Hermann LEITNER Sherman McMasters CWF HAUSRUCK 364,22
3 Georg SCHWOLLINGER Gracy Rattlesnake USS-BURGKIRCH 398,08
4 Werner LEUSCHNER South Bavarian Charl 433,42
Gunfighter
1 Robert BRUNNER Robbie the Gun LH GRAZ 352,57
2 Martin KAUFMANN Marty Rat McReady SWGS 416,93
3 Ingo WIENER Lead Belly SWGS 508,42
Ladies
1 Sarah HALBARTSCHLAGER  Sunray Eve FSV 1864-Amstett 419,72
2 Heide FREITAG Hot Heide Friday LH GRAZ 505,04
3 Sabine MENGEL Wild Bee 613,99
4 Gabriela MENDE Cracy Heart SWGS 709,84
5 Alexandra BERANEK Sweet Alex SWGS 845,83
Senior
1 Erwin WELZ Window Breaker 374,53
2 Horst STEINER Pancace Jack HSV Steyr 381,50
3 Kurt SCHACHNER King Kurt FSV 1864-Amstett 432,39
4 Albert MACHHAUS Angry Al SWGS 483,82

Silver Senior

1 Dieter SCHRAMM Colorado Law 264,67

2 Milan BLAZO Pumpkin 349,80

3 Dietmar WIESBAUER Doc Whisky SSV-NIBELUNGE 405,61

4 Maximilian ULLRICH Max Silverbuck 478,60
Wrangler

1 Dejan SIBILJA Goofy Bear 426,45

2 Kornelius BERANEK Ace Oakwood SWGS 509,07

3 Christoph HAIDER Chris H. Bonney HSV STAMMERS 673,99
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